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Precinct

Municipal

City and Borough of
Juneau

03-300 Auke Bay
03-305 Lynn Canal
03-310 Melvin Park
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier
03-320 Thunder Mountain
04-100 Douglas
04-105 Juneau Airport Area
04-110 Juneau No. 1
04-115 Juneau No. 2
04-120 Juneau No. 3
04-125 Lemon Creek
04-130 Glacier Valley Area
04-135 North Douglas
99-999 Questioned Ballot

City and Borough of Juneau -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Municipal - Total

Registered
Voters

2,060
1,414
2,333
3,376
3,556
1,779
1,585
2,360
2,353
1,097
2,476
2,231
1,493

28,113

28,113

Voters Cast

893
752
748
1,146
1,059
653
418
795
1,023
438
455
565
688

9,633

9,633

% Turnout

43.35%
53.18%
32.06%
33.95%
29.78%
36.71%
26.37%
33.69%
43.48%
39.93%
18.38%
25.32%
46.08%

N/A

34.27%

N/A
N/A
34.27%

2024 CBJ Regular Municipal Election
Preliminary UNOFFICIAL Results

October 4, 2024

10/4/2024 6:09:12 PM
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Mayor (Vote for

Precinct

Municipal
City and Borough of Juneau
03-300 Auke Bay
03-305 Lynn Canal
03-310 Melvin Park
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier
03-320 Thunder Mountain
04-100 Douglas
04-105 Juneau Airport Area
04-110 Juneau No. 1
04-115 Juneau No. 2
04-120 Juneau No. 3
04-125 Lemon Creek
04-130 Glacier Valley Area
04-135 North Douglas
99-999 Questioned Ballot

City and Borough of Juneau -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Municipal - Total

Times Cast

893
752
748
1,146
1,059
653
418
795
1,023
438
455
565
688

9,633

9,633

Registered
Voters

2,060
1,414
2,333
3376
3,556
1,779
1,585
2,360
2,353
1,097
2,476
2,231
1,493

28,113

28,113

Precinct

Municipal
City and Borough of Juneau
03-300 Auke Bay
03-305 Lynn Canal
03-310 Melvin Park
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier
03-320 Thunder Mountain
04-100 Douglas
04-105 Juneau Airport Area
04-110 Juneau No. 1
04-115 Juneau No. 2
04-120 Juneau No. 3
04-125 Lemon Creek
04-130 Glacier Valley Area
04-135 North Douglas
99-999 Questioned Ballot

City and Borough of Juneau -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Municipal - Total

Angela Rodell

394
302
314
508
465
201
189
275
257
136
199
236
241

3,717

3,717

Beth Weldon

468
412
419
599
550
421
212
492
731
294
244
315
422

5,579

5,579

10/4/2024 6:09:12 PM

Total Votes

862
714
733
1,107
1,015
622
401
767
988
430
443
551
663

9,296

9,296
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Assembly District 1 (Vote for 1)

g B £ o g
Precinct E n“? § Precinct E fcj E
Municipal Municipal

City and Borough of Juneau City and Borough of Juneau
03-300 Auke Bay 893 2,060 03-300 Auke Bay 492 241 733
03-305 Lynn Canal 752 1414 03-305 Lynn Canal 413 188 601
03-310 Melvin Park 748 2,333 03-310 Melvin Park 388 218 606
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 1,146 3,376 03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 627 300 927
03-320 Thunder Mountain 1,059 3,556 03-320 Thunder Mountain 593 282 875
04-100 Douglas 653 1,779 04-100 Douglas 353 204 557
04-105 Juneau Airport Area 418 1,585 04-105 Juneau Airport Area 231 121 352
04-110 Juneau No. 1 795 2,360 04-110 Juneau No. 1 438 253 691
04-115 Juneau No. 2 1,023 2,353 04-115 Juneau No. 2 537 371 908
04-120 Juneau No. 3 438 1,097 04-120 Juneau No. 3 237 143 380
04-125 Lemon Creek 455 2,476 04-125 Lemon Creek 203 184 387
04-130 Glacier Valley Area 565 2,231 04-130 Glacier Valley Area 300 188 488
04-135 North Douglas 688 1,493 04-135 North Douglas 402 197 599
99-999 Questioned Ballot 0 0 99-999 Questioned Ballot 0 0 0
City and Borough of Juneau - 9,633 28113 City and Borough of Juneau - 5214 2,890 8,104

Total Total

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
Municipal - Total 9,633 28,113 Municipal - Total 5,214 2,890 8,104
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Assembly District 2 (Vote for 1)

Precinct

Municipal
City and Borough of Juneau
03-300 Auke Bay
03-305 Lynn Canal
03-310 Melvin Park
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier
03-320 Thunder Mountain
04-100 Douglas
04-105 Juneau Airport Area
04-110 Juneau No. 1
04-115 Juneau No. 2
04-120 Juneau No. 3
04-125 Lemon Creek
04-130 Glacier Valley Area
04-135 North Douglas
99-999 Questioned Ballot

City and Borough of Juneau -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Municipal - Total

Times Cast

893
752
748
1,146
1,059
653
418
795
1,023
438
455
565
688

9,633

9,633

Registered
Voters

2,060
1,414
2,333
3376
3,556
1,779
1,585
2,360
2,353
1,097
2,476
2,231
1,493

28,113

28,113

Precinct

Municipal
City and Borough of Juneau
03-300 Auke Bay
03-305 Lynn Canal
03-310 Melvin Park
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier
03-320 Thunder Mountain
04-100 Douglas
04-105 Juneau Airport Area
04-110 Juneau No. 1
04-115 Juneau No. 2
04-120 Juneau No. 3
04-125 Lemon Creek
04-130 Glacier Valley Area
04-135 North Douglas
99-999 Questioned Ballot

City and Borough of Juneau -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Municipal - Total

Nathaniel (Nano)

Brooks

296
205
230
362
359
159
159
170
120
101
131
189
147

2,628

2,628

Dorene Lorenz

82
62
78
105
108
48
49
83
70
34
55
73
56

903

903

10/4/2024 6:09:12 PM
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Precinct

Municipal
City and Borough of Juneau
03-300 Auke Bay
03-305 Lynn Canal
03-310 Melvin Park
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier
03-320 Thunder Mountain
04-100 Douglas
04-105 Juneau Airport Area
04-110 Juneau No. 1
04-115 Juneau No. 2
04-120 Juneau No. 3
04-125 Lemon Creek
04-130 Glacier Valley Area
04-135 North Douglas
99-999 Questioned Ballot

City and Borough of Juneau -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Municipal - Total

Emily Mesch

73
66
78
99

108

109
40
95

163
50
50
54
98

1,083

1,083

Mary Marks

51
55
65
65
72
46
16
82
93
35
55
45
50

730

730

Maureen Hall

310
277
210
392
292
210
110
276
482
172
108
145
248

3,232

3,232

Total Votes

665
661
1,023
939
572
374
706
928
392
399
506
599

8,576

8,576

10/4/2024 6:09:12 PM
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Board of Education (Vote for 3)

Precinct

Municipal
City and Borough of Juneau
03-300 Auke Bay
03-305 Lynn Canal
03-310 Melvin Park
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier
03-320 Thunder Mountain
04-100 Douglas
04-105 Juneau Airport Area
04-110 Juneau No. 1
04-115 Juneau No. 2
04-120 Juneau No. 3
04-125 Lemon Creek
04-130 Glacier Valley Area
04-135 North Douglas
99-999 Questioned Ballot

City and Borough of Juneau -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Municipal - Total

Times Cast

893
752
748
1,146
1,059
653
418
795
1,023
438
455
565
688

9,633

9,633

Registered
Voters

2,060
1,414
2,333
3376
3,556
1,779
1,585
2,360
2,353
1,097
2,476
2,231
1,493

28,113

28,113

Precinct

Municipal
City and Borough of Juneau
03-300 Auke Bay
03-305 Lynn Canal
03-310 Melvin Park
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier
03-320 Thunder Mountain
04-100 Douglas
04-105 Juneau Airport Area
04-110 Juneau No. 1
04-115 Juneau No. 2
04-120 Juneau No. 3
04-125 Lemon Creek
04-130 Glacier Valley Area
04-135 North Douglas
99-999 Questioned Ballot

City and Borough of Juneau -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Municipal - Total

Amber Frommbherz

353
294
283
421
396
271
133
330
511
195
191
219
306

3,903

3,903

Jeff Redmond

217
156
177
252
271
105

86
144
136

84
111
149
126

2,014

2,014

10/4/2024 6:09:12 PM
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Precinct

Municipal
City and Borough of Juneau
03-300 Auke Bay
03-305 Lynn Canal
03-310 Melvin Park
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier
03-320 Thunder Mountain
04-100 Douglas
04-105 Juneau Airport Area
04-110 Juneau No. 1
04-115 Juneau No. 2
04-120 Juneau No. 3
04-125 Lemon Creek
04-130 Glacier Valley Area
04-135 North Douglas
99-999 Questioned Ballot

City and Borough of Juneau -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Municipal - Total

Elizabeth (Ebett)

Siddon

454
427
327
544
457
361
174
471
714
295
203
250
450

5,127

5127

Jenny Thomas

293
219
250
418
377
123
172
167
154
102
149
209
122

2,755

2,755

Will Muldoon

409
364
305
487
439
345
173
449
673
235
185
223
424

4,711

4,711

Michelle Stuart

Morgan

179
197
275
273
187
105
184
239
102
133
154
150

2,390

2,390

Total Votes

1,938
1,639
1,539
2,397
2,213
1,392
843
1,745
2,427
1,013
972
1,204
1,578
0
20,900

20,900

10/4/2024 6:09:12 PM
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Proposition #1 (Vote for 1)

Precinct

Municipal
City and Borough of Juneau
03-300 Auke Bay
03-305 Lynn Canal
03-310 Melvin Park
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier
03-320 Thunder Mountain
04-100 Douglas
04-105 Juneau Airport Area
04-110 Juneau No. 1
04-115 Juneau No. 2
04-120 Juneau No. 3
04-125 Lemon Creek
04-130 Glacier Valley Area
04-135 North Douglas
99-999 Questioned Ballot

City and Borough of Juneau -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Municipal - Total

Times Cast

893
752
748
1,146
1,059
653
418
795
1,023
438
455
565
688

9,633

9,633

Registered
Voters

2,060
1,414
2,333
3376
3,556
1,779
1,585
2,360
2,353
1,097
2,476
2,231
1,493

28,113

28,113

Precinct

Municipal
City and Borough of Juneau
03-300 Auke Bay
03-305 Lynn Canal
03-310 Melvin Park
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier
03-320 Thunder Mountain
04-100 Douglas
04-105 Juneau Airport Area
04-110 Juneau No. 1
04-115 Juneau No. 2
04-120 Juneau No. 3
04-125 Lemon Creek
04-130 Glacier Valley Area
04-135 North Douglas
99-999 Questioned Ballot

City and Borough of Juneau -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Municipal - Total

BONDS, YES

477
381
405
581
582
403
221
519
719
312
258
297
455

5,610

5,610

BONDS, NO

400
358
329
540
455
235
188
260
281
119
189
257
219

3,830

3,830

10/4/2024 6:09:12 PM

Total Votes

877
739
734

1,121

1,037
638
409
779

1,000
431
447
554
674

9,440

9,440



Page: 9 of 12

Proposition #2 (Vote for 1)

Precinct

Municipal
City and Borough of Juneau
03-300 Auke Bay
03-305 Lynn Canal
03-310 Melvin Park
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier
03-320 Thunder Mountain
04-100 Douglas
04-105 Juneau Airport Area
04-110 Juneau No. 1
04-115 Juneau No. 2
04-120 Juneau No. 3
04-125 Lemon Creek
04-130 Glacier Valley Area
04-135 North Douglas
99-999 Questioned Ballot

City and Borough of Juneau -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Municipal - Total

Times Cast

893
752
748
1,146
1,059
653
418
795
1,023
438
455
565
688

9,633

9,633

Registered
Voters

2,060
1,414
2,333
3376
3,556
1,779
1,585
2,360
2,353
1,097
2,476
2,231
1,493

28,113

28,113

i
s
23
» D
Precinct % E
Municipal

City and Borough of Juneau
03-300 Auke Bay 345
03-305 Lynn Canal 398
03-310 Melvin Park 251
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 358
03-320 Thunder Mountain 336
04-100 Douglas 266
04-105 Juneau Airport Area 153
04-110 Juneau No. 1 323
04-115 Juneau No. 2 529
04-120 Juneau No. 3 182
04-125 Lemon Creek 153
04-130 Glacier Valley Area 172
04-135 North Douglas 285
99-999 Questioned Ballot 0
City and Borough of Juneau - 3,751

Total

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

Municipal - Total 3,751

SHIP-FREE
SATURDAYS, NO

537
349
494
774
719
383
260
463
478
253
296
383
399

5,788

5,788

10/4/2024 6:09:12 PM

Total Votes

882
747
745
1,132
1,055
649
413
786
1,007
435
449
555
684

9,539

9,539
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Proposition #3 (Vote for 1)

Precinct

Municipal
City and Borough of Juneau
03-300 Auke Bay
03-305 Lynn Canal
03-310 Melvin Park
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier
03-320 Thunder Mountain
04-100 Douglas
04-105 Juneau Airport Area
04-110 Juneau No. 1
04-115 Juneau No. 2
04-120 Juneau No. 3
04-125 Lemon Creek
04-130 Glacier Valley Area
04-135 North Douglas
99-999 Questioned Ballot

City and Borough of Juneau -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Municipal - Total

Times Cast

893
752
748
1,146
1,059
653
418
795
1,023
438
455
565
688

9,633

9,633

Registered
Voters

2,060
1,414
2,333
3376
3,556
1,779
1,585
2,360
2,353
1,097
2,476
2,231
1,493

28,113

28,113

Precinct

Municipal
City and Borough of Juneau
03-300 Auke Bay
03-305 Lynn Canal
03-310 Melvin Park
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier
03-320 Thunder Mountain
04-100 Douglas
04-105 Juneau Airport Area
04-110 Juneau No. 1
04-115 Juneau No. 2
04-120 Juneau No. 3
04-125 Lemon Creek
04-130 Glacier Valley Area
04-135 North Douglas
99-999 Questioned Ballot

City and Borough of Juneau -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Municipal - Total

BONDS, YES

531
414
461
675
644
477
232
587
834
317
283
338
493

6,286

6,286

BONDS, NO

336
320
270
447
386
150
171
186
155
105
158
213
175

3,072

3,072

10/4/2024 6:09:12 PM

Total Votes

867
734
731
1,122
1,030
627
403
773
989
422
441
551
668

9,358

9,358
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Recall Petition A (Vote for 1)

Precinct

Municipal
City and Borough of Juneau
03-300 Auke Bay
03-305 Lynn Canal
03-310 Melvin Park
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier
03-320 Thunder Mountain
04-100 Douglas
04-105 Juneau Airport Area
04-110 Juneau No. 1
04-115 Juneau No. 2
04-120 Juneau No. 3
04-125 Lemon Creek
04-130 Glacier Valley Area
04-135 North Douglas
99-999 Questioned Ballot

City and Borough of Juneau -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Municipal - Total

Times Cast

893
752
748
1,146
1,059
653
418
795
1,023
438
455
565
688

9,633

9,633

Registered
Voters

2,060
1,414
2,333
3376
3,556
1,779
1,585
2,360
2,353
1,097
2,476
2,231
1,493

28,113

28,113

g
é
Precinct o Q
Municipal

City and Borough of Juneau
03-300 Auke Bay 284
03-305 Lynn Canal 189
03-310 Melvin Park 301
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 453
03-320 Thunder Mountain 446
04-100 Douglas 177
04-105 Juneau Airport Area 160
04-110 Juneau No. 1 208
04-115 Juneau No. 2 162
04-120 Juneau No. 3 107
04-125 Lemon Creek 187
04-130 Glacier Valley Area 244
04-135 North Douglas 137
99-999 Questioned Ballot 0
City and Borough of Juneau - 3,055

Total

Cumulative

Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

Municipal - Total 3,055

SORENSEN, NO

RECALL

550
521
404
636
560
429
231
537
777
308
241
293
507

5,994

5,994

10/4/2024 6:09:12 PM

Total Votes

834
710
705
1,089
1,006
606
391
745
939
415
428
537
644

9,049

9,049
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Recall Petition B (Vote for 1)

Precinct

Municipal
City and Borough of Juneau
03-300 Auke Bay
03-305 Lynn Canal
03-310 Melvin Park
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier
03-320 Thunder Mountain
04-100 Douglas
04-105 Juneau Airport Area
04-110 Juneau No. 1
04-115 Juneau No. 2
04-120 Juneau No. 3
04-125 Lemon Creek
04-130 Glacier Valley Area
04-135 North Douglas
99-999 Questioned Ballot

City and Borough of Juneau -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Municipal - Total

Times Cast

893
752
748
1,146
1,059
653
418
795
1,023
438
455
565
688

9,633

9,633

Registered
Voters

2,060
1,414
2,333
3376
3,556
1,779
1,585
2,360
2,353
1,097
2,476
2,231
1,493

28,113

28,113

10/4/2024 6:09:12 PM

> >

[NE) [NE)

Z Z
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< < w
= = 3
= = 2
< < =
. U n O o) =
Precinct = ¢ x Z 2

Municipal
City and Borough of Juneau
03-300 Auke Bay 304 532 836
03-305 Lynn Canal 195 514 709
03-310 Melvin Park 311 394 705
03-315 Mendenhall Glacier 481 608 1,089
03-320 Thunder Mountain 465 542 1,007
04-100 Douglas 174 433 607
04-105 Juneau Airport Area 163 226 389
04-110 Juneau No. 1 228 515 743
04-115 Juneau No. 2 188 755 943
04-120 Juneau No. 3 115 298 413
04-125 Lemon Creek 198 231 429
04-130 Glacier Valley Area 258 280 538
04-135 North Douglas 151 496 647
99-999 Questioned Ballot 0 0 0
City and Borough of Juneau - 3,231 5,824 9,055
Total
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

Municipal - Total 3,231 5,824 9,055



